
Hallenspielplan  Schwarzenfeld, Mehrzweckhalle im Sportpark  ( 240363 )
Nabburger Str. 50
92521   Schwarzenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SG Moosburg

TV Gunzenhausen

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

TV Gunzenhausen

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TV Gunzenhausen

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

SG Moosburg

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

SG Moosburg

20:11

12:14

12:21

14:16

13:17

22:21

Sa. 24.08.2024 15:00 VE M Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 2 ESV Flügelrad II 0:0

Do. 12.09.2024 18:00 VE F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 1 HSG Weiden 1 41:15

So. 15.09.2024 15:30 VE F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 1 HG im TV 1861 Amberg 2 30:21

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00

17:15

19:30

ÜBL mC

BZL M

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

Schierling/Langquaid

HG Amberg

30:12

29:28

30:41

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:00 ÜBL wB Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II TB 03 Roding 26:11

So. 29.09.2024 18:00 VE F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 1 HSG Weiden 1 0:0

So. 06.10.2024 11:00

16:00

ÜBL mC

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HV Oberviechtach

31:10

32:25

Sa. 19.10.2024 15:00

17:15

OL WA

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TSV Haunstetten

TV 1881 Altdorf

25:25

30:31

Sa. 09.11.2024 17:15 BZOL M Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck II 27:31

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Straubing 2008 II (GE)

ASV 1863 Cham

TSV Neutraubling

HV Oberviechtach

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Straubing 2008 II (GE)

ASV 1863 Cham

TSV Neutraubling

HV Oberviechtach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

17:15

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

OL F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Schierling/Langquaid

TSV Schwandorf

HSG Weiden

HSG Weiden II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Schierling/Langquaid

TSV Schwandorf

HSG Weiden

HSG Weiden II

TSV Roßtal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

28:22

So. 17.11.2024 10:00 ÜBL wB Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II ESV 27 Regensbg. III 19:8

Sa. 23.11.2024 15:00

17:15

OL WA

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SG Regensburg II

30:17

27:25

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TV Wackersdorf II (GD)

JSG Nürnberger Land

TV Wackersdorf

JSG Nürnberger Land

TV Wackersdorf

TV Wackersdorf II (GD)

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 15:00

17:15

19:30

ÜBL mC

BZL M

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SG Helmbrechts...erg II (a.K.)

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HG Eckental

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 16:00 OL F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld HaSpo Bayreuth 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00

15:00

17:15

ÜBL wB

OL WA

OL F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Straubing 2008

HV Oberviechtach

HV Oberviechtach

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Schwarzenfeld, Mehrzweckhalle im Sportpark  ( 240363 )
Nabburger Str. 50
92521   Schwarzenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

FC Schwarzenfeld

FC Schwarzenfeld II

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck IV

HC Städtedreieck IV

HV Oberviechtach

HV Oberviechtach II

HV Oberviechtach III

TV 1880 Nabburg

TV 1880 Nabburg III

TV 1880 Nabburg II

FC Schwarzenfeld

FC Schwarzenfeld II

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck IV

HC Städtedreieck IV

HV Oberviechtach

HV Oberviechtach II

HV Oberviechtach III

TV 1880 Nabburg

TV 1880 Nabburg III

TV 1880 Nabburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.12.2024 16:00 OL F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld HSG Pleichach 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 15:00

17:15

OL WA

OL F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

HG Zirndorf

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 15:00

17:15

19:30

OL WA

OL F

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Pleichach

TV Marktsteft

HC Forchheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 15:00

17:15

OL WA

OL F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SG Moosburg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 13:00

15:00

17:15

19:30

ÜBL wB

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TV Wackersdorf

HG Jura

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TS Herzogenaurach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 14:00 OL F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld TSG Estenfeld 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 15:00

17:15

19:30

BZL M

BZOL M

OL F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TSV Neutraubling

TV Wackersdorf

HC 03 Bamberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 15:00

19:30

OL WA

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSV Bergtheim

TB 03 Roding

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 15:00

17:15

19:30

OL WA

OL F

BZL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

VfL Günzburg

HBC Nürnberg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 12:00

14:00

18:30

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mC

BZOL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Bayerwald

TSV Schwandorf

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

0:0

0:0

0:0


